
Week 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Month 

December 

January 

January 
January 

January 

January 
February 
February 

February 

February 
March 

March 

March 

March 

March 

April 

February 12 

April 

April 
Aprl 
April 
May 

May 

May 

May 

Days 

No. of Working 

MON 

25 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

5 

19 

26 

11 

18 

25 

1 

15 

22 

29 

13 

20 

19 

Dr. J. J. Magdum College of Engineering, Jaysingpur 
Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2023-24 (Even Semester) 

(For FY, S.Y, T.Y, B. Tech, and M.Tech - 2nd Sem) 

TUE WED THU 

26 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

13 

20 

27 

12 

26 

9 

16 

23 

30 

7 

14 

21 

21 

Important Datcs: 

Courses 

Holdays 

27 

DeanAcademic 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

24 

1 

8 

15 

Weekdays 

22 

20 

EY, S.Y & M.Tech - 2nd Sem 
T.Y & B.Tech - 2nd Sem 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

7 

14 

21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

2 

9 

16 

23 

Dr. J. J. Magdum Trust's 

20 

FRI 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

2 

9 

16 

23 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

3 

10 

17 

24 

19 

SAT SUN 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

24 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

11 

18 

25 

12 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

5 

12 

19 

26 

No of 

working 
days 

Principal 

5 

6 

CIE 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

6 

4 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Term Commencement 

111 

19.01.2024 
26.12.2023 

Events 

Annual Sports (Rana Bhoomi) - 22nd to 28th January 
Alumni Meet - 26th January 

CMC Meeting 1 (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 29th to 31 

January 

Shivajayanthi celebrations - 19h February 

Annual Social Gathering - 20h and 21 February 
Formative Feedback (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 29h Feb. 

to 2nd March 
CMC Meeting 2 (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 26th to 28h 
Feb. 

CMC Meeting 1 (FY -26th to 28h February 
Innovate 2K24 - 29th February 
Technical Fest (Ashwame dh) - 1 and 2nd March 

CIE -I (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 5uh to 7h March 
Parents Meet (SY, TY& B.Tech) -11h to 16h March 

Formative Feedback (FY) - 18h to 22nd March 
CIE -I (FY) - 26th to 28u» March 
CIE- II (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 4h to 6th April 
CIE (M.Tech) - 4h to 6th April 
Summative Feedback (TY & B.Tech) � 1 to 6ib 
April 
CMC Meeting 2 (FY & SY) - 1" to 3rd April 
CMC Meeting 3 (SY,TY & B.Tech) - 8eh to 10:h April 

Parents Meet (FY & SY)-15th to 20h April 

CIE- II (FY)-2nd to 4th May 

Summative Feedback (FY) � 6h to 10th May 

CMC Meeting 3 (FY) � 13h to 15-h May 

End of Term 

FY-10.05.2024, SY & M.tech -26.04.24, 
TY- 19.04.2024 &< B.Tech - 15.04.24 

Feedback 

Advisor 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

