Dr. J. J. Magdum Trust's

Dr. J. J. Magdum College of Engineering, Jaysingpur

Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2023-24 (Even Semester)

(For F.Y, S.Y, T.Y, B. Tech, and M.Tech - 2nd Sem)

Week No.	Month			We	ekdays			,	No of working days	Events
		MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
1	December	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	5	
2	January	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	6	
3	January	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	
4	January	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	6	
5	January	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	4	Annual Sports (Rana Bhoomi) – 22 nd to 28 th January Alumni Meet – 26 th January
6	January February	29	30	31	1	2	3	4	6	CMC Meeting 1 (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 29th to 31st January
7	February	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	5	
8	February	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	6	
9	February	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	4	Shivajayanthi celebrations - 19th February Annual Social Gathering - 20th and 21st February
10	February March	26	27	28	29	1	2	3	6	Formative Feedback (SY, TY & B.Tech) – 29 th Feb. to 2 nd March CMC Meeting 2 (SY, TY & B.Tech) – 26 th to 28 th Feb. CMC Meeting 1 (FY) - 26 th to 28 th February Innovate 2K24 – 29 th February Technical Fest (Ashwamedh) – 1 st and 2 nd March
11	March	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	4	CIE - I (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 5th to 7th March
12	March	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	6	Parents Meet (SY, TY & B.Tech) – 11th to 16th March
13	March	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	5	Formative Feedback (FY) – 18th to 22nd March
14	March	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	4	CIE – I (FY) - 26th to 28th March
15	April	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	6	CIE – II (SY, TY & B.Tech) - 4 th to 6 th April CIE (M.Tech) - 4 th to 6 th April Summative Feedback (TY & B.Tech) – 1 st to 6 th April CMC Meeting 2 (FY & SY) – 1 st to 3 rd April
16	April	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	3	CMC Meeting 3 (SY,TY & B.Tech) – 8th to 10th April
17	April	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	5	Parents Meet (FY & SY) - 15th to 20th April
18	April	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	5	,
19	April May	29	30	1	2	3	4	5	5	CIE – II (FY) – 2 nd to 4 th May
20	May	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	5	Summative Feedback (FY) - 6th to 10th May
21	May	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	6	CMC Meeting 3 (FY) – 13th to 15th May
22	May	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	4	
	No. of Working Days		21	20	20	19	12		111	

Important Dates:

Courses	Term Commencement	End of Term FY-10.05.2024, SY & M.tech -26.04.24, TY- 19.04.2024 & B.Tech - 15.04.24	
F.Y, S.Y & M.Tech - 2 nd Sem T.Y & B.Tech - 2 nd Sem	19.01.2024 26.12.2023		
Holidays	CIE	Feedback	





